Sunday, August 4, 2019

Match
Final

© 00 N O OB~ WDN P

PR R R R R R e
N o s WwN RO

ALIAS

Mica McGuire

V. Luna

Tango Tom
Garrison Joe
Shanley Shooter
Fire Eater

Anvil Horn

EZ Gz

Baby B Sassy
Capt George Baylor
Lt. Daniel Lee
Tooth Ache
Prairie Mary
Estancia Kid
Singin' Sue
James Earl Dalton
Tex

Total Shooters 17
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Category Final
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Buffalo Range Riders

August 4, 2019
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

2:01:08 PM

Stage 1

19.03
44.80
21.57
25.82
30.72
26.05
36.43
33.40
29.93
43.32
38.03
44.65
44.82
35.68
36.85
41.64
44.00

Stage 2

18.67
19.50
22.46
28.14
30.10
30.31
28.33
39.13
29.85
42.52
39.90
54.45
48.70
46.13
51.68
46.33
35.20

Stage 3

20.21
24.01
66.19
28.51
30.38
36.97
25.83
38.01
43.85
45.02
35.55
38.85
43.12
39.90
41.37
86.69
36.98

Stage 4

18.99
25.60
23.72
30.23
29.60
33.45
33.12
40.11
50.83
41.18
46.25
40.23
39.47
73.69
51.28
49.64
26.64

Shoot Date:

Stage 5 Stage 6
19.13 18.95
26.68 38.19
25.37 20.24
34.94 38.09
32.89 35.18
31.91 32.64
31.67 80.12
53.08 35.34
42.33 49.55
38.49 36.97
59.23 31.31
39.22 37.40
41.65 37.89
42.09 24.12
43.55 42.96
47.81 47.15
34.73 150.00

8/4/2019

Final

Time
114.98
178.78
179.55
185.73
188.87
191.33
235.50
239.07
246.34
247.50
250.27
254.80
255.65
261.61
267.69
319.26
327.55



